



\$~3

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CRL.A. 1108/2012**

ROMESH SHARMA

..... Appellant

Through: None.

versus

STATE THR. CBI

..... Respondent

Through: Sh. Rajesh Kumar, SPP alongwith
Ms. Mishika Pandila, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE POONAM A. BAMBA

ORDER

%

18.10.2022

1.0 List on **09.02.2023**.

POONAM A. BAMBA, J

OCTOBER 18, 2022/kct

Click here to check corrigendum, if any